
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Umag, Croatia 25-31 July 2022 Red Clay € 597,900
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES
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RANK POINTS

60 250
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78 90
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0

SANCIC, Antonio

SKUGOR, Franko

GOLUBEV, Andrey

GONZALEZ, Maximo

BRKIC, Tomislav

BOLELLI, Simone

FOGNINI, Fabio

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

ETCHEVERRY, Tomas Martin

MOLCAN, Alex

ZELENAY, Igor

CABRAL, Francisco

SERDARUSIC, Nino

MUSETTI, Lorenzo
ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

ARENDS, Sander

PEL, David

GLASSPOOL, Lloyd

HELIOVAARA, Harri

GORANSSON, Andre

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Arends, S / Pel, D - 181 ATP SUPERVISOR(S) Jorge Mandl

WITHDRAWALS

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHROW, Jackson

POLJICAK, Mili

ROMBOLI, Fernando

MATOS, Rafael

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

JEBAVY, Roman

MOLCHANOV, Denys

LAMMONS, Nathaniel

5

7

 4

WC9

8

1

3

11

2

4 WC

6

10

€ 28,250

4

PR

12  3

13

16  2

14

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com FIRST ROUND

WINNER

MCLACHLAN, Ben

BARRIENTOS, Nicolas
REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel

OLIVETTI, Albano
15

€ 2,920

GOLUBEV, Andrey / GONZALEZ, Maximo

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST € 4,950

1 BOLELLI, Simone / FOGNINI, Fabio

VEGA HERNANDEZ, David

PLAVA LAGUNA CROATIA OPEN UMAG

3 GLASSPOOL, Lloyd / HELIOVAARA, Harri SEMI-FINALIST € 8,860

MATOS, Rafael / VEGA HERNANDEZ, David FINALIST € 15,1102


